1
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 1 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
We’ve done the hard work & taken out the hassle... Hundreds of hours have gone into researching,
developing and sourcing a complete range of lenses.  Now YOU can find & order the lens you need in
no time...
• Lenses available to suit almost any common brand/model of welding helmet
• Massive Range + Easy to Find the Right Lens = Save Time & Hassle
• High-Quality Impact-Resistant Material for Safety and Peace of Mind
• Selected Lenses have Extra Heat &/or Scratch Resistance for Long Life
• Selected Lenses Tested and Comply to AS1337 &/or AS1337.1
Clear Lenses for
welding helmets? ...
Weldclass has you
covered !
How to Find the right Clear Cover Lens for Your Welding Helmet.. FAST !
Use the reference charts on
following pages
OR
Go to www.weldclass.com.au/
lens-search
OR
Scan this with your
phone
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
2
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 2 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
HELMET
BRAND*
HELMET
MODEL* LENS TYPE CROSS REF*. LENS
DIMENSIONS P/NO. SHAPE
WELDCLASS
Promax 180 / 200
Outer 115 x 104mm WC-05323
   Inner 102 x 42mm WC-05320
Promax 300 / Mach 3
Outer 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
  Inner 107 x 54mm P7-CL10754/5
Promax 350
Outer 115 x 104mm WC-05323
   Inner 106 x 59mm WC-05321
Promax 400
Outer 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
    Inner 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Promax 500
Outer 137 x 117mm WC-05324
   Inner 105 x 92mm WC-05322
Platinum 600 / Mach 6
Outer 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
  Inner 106 x 63mm P7-CL10663/5
Mach 4 (old model)
Outer 122 x 115mm P7-CL122115/10
  Inner 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Mach 2 (old model)
Outer P7-M2OL10 122 x 102mm P7-CLM2/10
   Inner P7-C2IL5 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
BOC®
Auto-Tracker / Switch
/ Multi-Process
Outer 5000-211 180 x 115mm P7-CLOPS/5**
  Inner 5000-328 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
See Also “WeldGuard” Brand
Bossweld /
BossSafe®
Top Dog
Outer 700228 120 x 98mm P7-CLTD/10
   Inner 700229 95 x 51mm P7-CL9551/5
Wide View
(Blaze, Graphite,
Urban, Street)
Outer 700228 120 x 98mm P7-CLTD/10
   Inner 700235 103 x 69mm P7-CL10369/5
Mega-View
(Inferno, Delta, Orion,
Vixen)
Outer 700320 133 x 114mm P7-CL113114/10
  Inner 700321 104 x 96mm TBA
ECO
(Stealth 11, Stealth V,
Bullseye)
Outer 700355, 700350 112 x 91mm P7-CL11291/5
Inner 700356, 700351 103 x 47mm P7-CL10347/5
Trade
(Patriot, Claw Siren,
Scorpion, Nexus)
Outer 700360 115 x 104mm WC-05323
Inner 700361 103 x 54mm P7-CL10353/5
Pro
(Solar, Atlas, Venom,
Viking, Ned)
Outer 700370 133 x 114 P7-CL133114/10
Inner 700371 106 x 65mm P7-CL10655/5
Speedy
Outer 700340 115 x 87mm TBA
  Inner 700342 103 x 53mm P7-CL10353/10
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
3
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 3 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
HELMET
BRAND*
HELMET
MODEL* LENS TYPE CROSS REF*. LENS
DIMENSIONS P/NO. SHAPE
Cigweld®
Weldskill
Outer 454308 114 x 89mm P7-CLCWS/10
Inner 454309 105 x 46mm P7-CL10546/5
ProPlus+
Outer 454356 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
Inner 454357 97 x 65mm P7-CL9765/10
ProLite
Outer 454329 123 x 98mm WC-05157
   Inner 454328 97 x 65mm WC-05156
Arcmaster Pro
Outer 454298 110 x 180mm P7-CLCAP/10
  Inner 454299 107.8 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Esab®
New Tech 6-13 XL ADC
Plus
Outer 0700 000 139 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
  Inner 0700 000 268 107 x 71mm KC-J9932
New Tech 9-13 ADC
Plus
Outer 0700 000 139 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
  Inner 0700 000 228 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Aristo Tech
Outer 0700 000 010 115 x 95mm P7-CL11595/10
   Inner 0700 000 371 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Fronius®
Vizor Series Outer 42.0510.0024 180 x 115mm P7-CLOPS/5
Vizor 1000 Inner 42.0510.0019 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Vizor 3000 Inner 42.0510.0092 107 x 54mm P7-CL10754/5
Fazor 1000
Outer 42.0510.0112 137 x 126mm WC-05056
   Inner 42.0510.0092 107 x 54mm P7-CL10754/5
Jackson
(Balder) WH70 (BH3) GDS
Outer P7-CLBD3/10 141 x 126mm KC-J9931
  Inner P7-CL10771/10 107 x 71 mm KC-J9932
Kemppi®
Beta 60
Outer 9873252 110 x 60mm P7-CL11060/10
Grinding Visor 9873254 110 x 90 x
1.5mm
P7-
CL1109015/10
Beta 90
Outer 9873253 110 x 90
x1.0mm P7-CL11090/10
Grinding Visor 9873254 110 x 90
x1.5mm
P7-
CL1109015/10
Inner - Beta 90A 9873253 110 x 90
x1.0mm P7-CL11090/10
Inner - Beta 90X 9873251 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Lincoln®
Viking 700G &
Power Craft Series
Outer KP2913-1 /
94006943-1 112 x 91mm P7-CL11291/10
  Inner KP2897-1 /
94006943-3 95 x 51mm P7-CL9551/5
Viking 3350 Series
(Large Lens)
Outer KP2898-1 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
   Inner KP3044-1 94 x 89mm P7-CL9489/5
Liquidarc® Dominator
(old model)
Outer LA-EH913-3P 102 x 122mm P7-CLM2/10
  Inner 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
4
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 4 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
HELMET
BRAND*
HELMET
MODEL* LENS TYPE CROSS REF*. LENS
DIMENSIONS P/NO. SHAPE
Miller®
(See also
‘WIA’ brand)
Elite, Titanium
9400 / 9400i
Outer 216326P 145 x 120 mm P7-CLME/10
   Inner 216327P 106 x 63 mm P7-CL10663/5
Titanium 9400i Grinding Visor 245818 TBA
Infinity
Outer 271320P 119 x 82mm MLR-271320P
Inner 271319P 119 x 82mm WC-06093
Performance
Outer 231921P 112 x 126mm P7-CLMPF/10
  Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Pro-hobby &
Pro-hobby FS10
(old models)
Outer 231411P 115 x 95mm P7-CL11595/10
Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Inner –early
model 231410P 107 x 44mm P7-CL10744/5
Flame & Xii
(old models)
Outer 770240P 114 x 86mm P7-CL11486/10
   Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Xlix
(old models)
Outer 770241P 116 x 96mm P7-CLMXL/10
  Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
NuWeld® NWH3005
Outer NWHOL 117 x 87mm P7-CL11787/10
   Inner NWHIL2 94 x 45mm P7-CL9445/5
Optrel®
(Sperian®)
Satellite, Orion,
Mira Plus, OS100 Outer 5000.210 / 5000.212 180 x 115mm P7-CLOPS/5**
p500 Series Outer 5000.250 / 5001.250 137 x 126mm WC-05056
e640, OSC, Satellite,
Orion, Miraplus Inner 5000.300 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
e650, e670, e680,
p550, p530 Inner 5000.001 107 x 54mm P7-CL10754/5
Galaxy
Inner / Outer 5000.227 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Grinding Visor 5000.226 108 x 68mm P7-CL10868/5
OSC, Twisty, Mira
(old models) Outer 5000.105 110 x 86mm P7-CL11086/10
Ross®
RXH100F
Outer NWHOL 117 x 87mm P7-CL11787/10
   Inner NWHIL1 90 x 42mm P7-CL9042/5
RXH300S
Outer NWHOL 117 x 87mm P7-CL11787/10
   Inner NWHIL2 94 x 45mm P7-CL9445/5
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
5
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 5 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
HELMET
BRAND*
HELMET
MODEL* LENS TYPE CROSS REF*. LENS
DIMENSIONS P/NO. SHAPE
Servore /
ServoGlas®
SV4000 / Arc Defender
/ Arc Protector
Outer AD/APFCL 120 x 85mm P7-CL12085/10
  Inner AD/APICL 109 x 47mm P7-CL10947/5
SV5000 Auto-Lift
Outer ALFCL 117 x 95mm P7-CL11795/10
  Inner ALICL 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Grinding Visor ALIPL 268 x 89mm P7-CLSV5GV/10
Speedglas®
(3M®)
9000/9002 Series &
Utility Outer
426000 / 420150
(also 427000 /
420100)
162 x 97mm P7-CLSG9/10
Utility, 9000U/F/V,
9002V Inner 428000 (420200) 90 x 42mm P7-CL9042/5
9000X / 9002X series Inner 428010 (420210) 103 x 53mm P7-CL10353/5
100 series
Outer 776000 (also
777000) 148 x 86mm P7-CLSG1/10
   Inner 428000 (420210) 90 x 42mm P7-CL9042/5
9100 series
Outer 526000 (also
527000) 155 x 96mm P7-CLSG91/10**
Inner -9100V 528005 117 x 50mm P7-CL11750/5
Inner -9100X 528015 117 x 61mm P7-CL11761/5
Inner -9100XX 528025 117 x 77mm P7-CL11777/5
9100-FX Grinding Visor 523000 225 x 110mm P7-CLSG91FXV/5
Tecmen®
NTADF100F Outer NTADF100F/SG 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
   NTADF700S
Outer NTADF700S/SG 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
Inner NTADF700S/IG 95 x 51mm P7-CL9551/5
Top Dog See Boss / BossSafe
Unimig®
RWX-6000
RazorWeld XA-5022
Razorback XA-5001
Outer UMRBOP 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
   Inner UMRBIP 106 x 65mm P7-CL10665/5
“UM” / XA-1001 Series
Black, Aus-Ace, Graphic,
Etc
Outer UMOP/UMCOP 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
   Inner UMIP 103 x 47mm P7-CL10347/5
UMB4SWH,
UMMBWH,
UMBJWH
Outer UMOP/UMCOP 110 x 90mm P7-CL11090/10
   Inner UMCIP/UMBIP 98 x 45mm P7-CL9845/5
Viper
Outer UMMBOP 118 x 97mm WC-06027
Inner UMIP 103 x 47mm P7-CL10347/5
Flame 5000X Auto-Lift
Outer UMLOP 117 x 95mm P7-CL11795/10
Inner UMLIP 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Grinding Visor UMLPL 268 x 89mm P7-CLSV5GV/10
Wide-View Aust Flag
(Old model)
Outer UMAOP 133 x 114mm P7-CL133114/10
Inner UMAIP 106 x 63mm P7-CL10663/5
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
6
Updated 28.08.2018
Page 6 of 6
The replacement lenses advertised are original Weldclass products only, unless specifically indicated by this symbol **.  Any brand names or trade names or part numbers shown other than
Weldclass are the property of their respective owners and are shown for identification purposes only and are not in any way affiliated with Weldclass.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. While all care has been taken, Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this document or
attachments. Any comments regarding intended application are for description and identification purposes only. It is the sole responsibility of the user and/or owner and/or purchaser
to select the appropriate product for their intended purpose and to ensure that the product selected is capable of performing correctly and safely in the intended application. E.&O.E.
Commercial in confidence.
HELMET
BRAND*
HELMET
MODEL* LENS TYPE CROSS REF*. LENS
DIMENSIONS P/NO. SHAPE
WeldGuard®
(BOC®)
WGWH04
AUTOchange
Outer WG2W4700HR 110 x 98mm P7-CL11098/10
   Inner WG2W4701 103 x 47mm P7-CL10347/5
Auto-Tracker / Multi-
Process
Outer 5000-211 180 x 115mm P7-CLOPS/5
   Inner 107 x 54mm P7-CL10754/5
Galaxy
Inner / Outer 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
Grinding Visor 108 x 68mm P7-CL10868/5
WIA®
WIA® Blue
Outer 235621P 102 x 122mm P7-CLM2/10
   Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
WIA® Blue-FX
Outer 235665P 114 x 96mm WC-06025
Inner 770237P 107 x 51mm P7-CL10751/5
WIA® View-FX
Outer 235665P 135 x 113mm WC-06026
Inner 216327P 106 x 63mm P7-CL10663/5
Check out the online search app...
weldclass.com.au/lens-search
Clear Lens
Reference Chart
For more info